Ticket No. Name

Ticket No. Name

£100 Cash — Charity Raffle (19)

Ticket No. Name

© 00 O O W -

4. Malesaeqi »
0. Matthew

P. Downey
P. Downey
N. Bowhay
N. Bowhay
N. Bowhay
d. Matthew
P. Downey
d. Matthew
A. Chasey
d. Matthew
P. Downey
R. Rhodes-bangham
N. Bowhay
P. Downey
a. Malesieni ¢
J. Dodd
P. Downey
N. Bowhay
a. Malesaeai «
P. Downey
R. Rhodes-bangham
R. Rhodes-bangham
P. Downey
R. Rhodes-bangham
S. Roitenbarg
d. Matthew
R. Rhodes-bangham
R. Rhodes-bangham
H. Thompson

P. Downey

79
85
89
90
95
96
99
106
108
109
112
119
120
121
126
128
131
132
136
137
138
140
141
142
144
148
151
153
154
161
165
177

P. Downey
0. Matthew

. Rhodes-bangham

P. Downey
P. Downey
P. Downey

P. Downey

. Rhodes-bangham

J. Dodd
d. Matthew
P. Downey

a. Malesaeni »
P. Downey
P. Downey
N. Bowhay
G. Thomson
d. Matthew

K. Sherry
P. Downey

. Rhodes-bangham

0. Matthew
G. Thomson

a. Malesaeai »

. Rhodes-bangham

a. Malesaeni ¢

P. Downey

. Rhodes-bangham

K. Sherry

. Rhodes-bangham

P. Downey
P. Downey
K. Sherry

184
188
194
195
198
200
202
203
204
209
211
213
214
219
221
222
223
226
231
233
237
240
249
250
251
252
254
257
258
260
261
272

0. Matthew
R. Rhodes-bangham
P. Downey
P. Downey
R. Rhodes-bangham
A. Chasey
S. Hollingsworth
N. Bowhay
P. Downey
P. Downey
N. Bowhay
a. Malesaeni »
S. Mahmood
d. Matthew
P. Downey
S. Hollingsworth
P. Downey
P. Downey
P. Downey
K. Sherry
K. Sherry
P. Downey
a. Malesaeai ¢
P. Downey
K. Sherry
P. Downey
P. Downey
N. Bowhay
d. Matthew
P. Downey
P. Downey
P. Downey

Total: 522

» Draw: August 29, 2024 8:30 pm
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280
282
283
285
287
288
289
291
294
295
297
298
299
306
310
311
312
313
317
324
326
328
330
331
334
335
340
342
343
345
346
348

P. Downey
R. Rhodes-bangham
0. Matthew
G. Thomson
P. Downey
R. Rhodes-bangham
d. Matthew
d. Matthew
N. Bowhay
d. Matthew
R. Rhodes-bangham
P. Downey
N. Bowhay
d. Matthew
A. Chasey
P. Downey
P. Downey
G. Thomson
0. Matthew
H. Thompson
P. Downey
P. Downey
P. Downey
P. Downey
P. Downey
R. Rhodes-bangham
P. Downey
N. Bowhay
H. Thompson
A. Chasey
P. Downey

H. Thompson

349
350
351
352
353
356
358
360
363
366
367
372
374
375
376
377
378
381
383
385
386
388
389
391
393
398
400
401
402
405
407
409

Ticket No. Name

P. Downey
G. Thomson
N. Bowhay
d. Matthew
N. Bowhay
R. Rhodes-bangham
N. Bowhay
P. Downey
J. Dodd
S. Hollingsworth
d. Matthew
R. Rhodes-bangham
P. Downey
N. Bowhay
d. Matthew
P. Downey
A. Chasey
P. Downey
P. Downey
0. Matthew
P. Downey
P. Downey
P. Downey
P. Downey
S. Hollingsworth

P. Downey
d. Matthew
P. Downey

H. Thompson
P. Downey
G. Thomson

R. Rhodes-bangham

410
413
415
426
428
429
431
432
437
438
439
442
445
448
449
450
454
460
462
464
465
470
472
473
476
478
482
483
484
487
488
489

£100 Cash — Charity Raffle (19)

Ticket No. Name

0. Matthew
J. Dodd
N. Bowhay
P. Downey
R. Rhodes-bangham
R. Rhodes-bangham
P. Downey
A. Chasey
d. Matthew
d. Matthew
P. Downey
d. Matthew
N. Bowhay
A. Clarke
N. Bowhay
P. Downey
a. Malesieni »
K. Sherry
N. Bowhay
R. Rhodes-bangham
P. Downey
N. Bowhay
P. Downey
G. Thomson
P. Downey
P. Downey
J. Dodd
P. Downey
P. Downey
P. Downey
P. Downey
P. Downey

Total: 522

Draw: August 29, 2024 8:30 pm

Page 2 of 6




£100 Cash — Charity Raffle (19)

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

491 P. Downey 558 R. Rhodes-bangham 643 A. Chasey

492 P. Downey 560 N. Bowhay 650 P. Downey

494 P. Downey 561 N. Bowhay 659 R. Rhodes-bangham
495 0. Matthew 562 N. Bowhay 660 R. Rhodes-bangham
497 N. Bowhay 564 P. Downey 665 a. Malesaeai ¢
499 d. Matthew 569 G. Thomson 666 H. Thompson
500 N. Bowhay 570 d. Matthew 675 R. Rhodes-bangham
501 P. Downey 571 N. Bowhay 677 P. Downey

502 d. Matthew 572 d. Matthew 680 R. M.

504 J. Dodd 573 P. Downey 682 P. Downey

505 P. Downey 574 K. Sherry 683 R. Rhodes-bangham
508 d. Matthew 575 P. Downey 684 P. Downey

509 P. Downey 577 S. Hollingsworth 689 N. Bowhay

513 H. Thompson 580 a. Malesieni ¢ 692 d. Matthew

514 P. Downey 581 S. Hollingsworth 695 K. Sherry

517 R. Rhodes-bangham 589 H. Thompson 700 P. Downey

518 R. Rhodes-bangham 5901 d. Matthew 701 P. Downey

520 0. Matthew 599 G. Thomson 704 d. Matthew

522 P. Downey 604 d. Matthew 710 d. Matthew

524 P. Downey 607 P. Downey 711 R. Rhodes-bangham
526 P. Downey 609 0. Matthew 717 0. Matthew

530 0. Matthew 610 P. Downey 718 P. Downey

533 J. Dodd 614 P. Downey 720 G. Thomson
534 G. Thomson 616 A. Chasey 721 P. Downey

535 N. Bowhay 617 R. Rhodes-bangham 724 P. Downey

538 a. Malesaenai ¢ 620 N. Bowhay 727 P. Downey

540 R. Rhodes-bangham 622 N. Bowhay 728 P. Downey

544 K. Sherry 623 P. Downey 729 P. Downey

546 N. Bowhay 625 N. Bowhay 732 P. Downey

555 G. Thomson 629 R. Rhodes-bangham 739 P. Downey

556 4. Matthew 633 P. Downey 744 G. Thomson
557 P. Downey 637 R. Rhodes-bangham 745 N. Bowhay

Total: 522 < Draw: August 29, 2024 8:30 pm Page 3 of 6
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Ticket No. Name

752
754
756
757
759
766
769
772
773
775
778
781
783
784
786
788
790
795
796
798
799
801
805
811
817
820
824
826
827
832
833
836

R. Rhodes-bangham
R. Rhodes-bangham
P. Downey
N. Bowhay
d. Matthew
R. Rhodes-bangham
d. Matthew
P. Downey
P. Downey
d. Matthew
G. Thomson
P. Downey
P. Downey
H. Thompson
P. Downey
H. Thompson
P. Downey
R. Rhodes-bangham
S. Hollingsworth
P. Downey
K. Sherry
H. Thompson
. Downey
. Downey
. Downey
. Bowhay
. Bowhay

U Z2 2 U U T

. Downey
H. Thompson
P. Downey
P. Downey

P. Downey

839
842
847
848
849
850
851
852
855
862
863
864
865
866
868
872
877
878
879
880
882
883
887
888
892
894
895
897
900
905
912
914

R. Rhodes-bangham
P. Downey
P. Downey
P. Downey
P. Downey

R. Rhodes-bangham
P. Downey
P. Downey
N. Bowhay

a. Maleséeni »
d. Matthew
P. Downey

H. Thompson
P. Downey

J. Dodd
K. Sherry
d. Matthew
d. Matthew

R. Rhodes-bangham
0. Matthew
G. Thomson
P. Downey
G. Thomson
K. Sherry
P. Downey
K. Sherry
P. Downey
K. Sherry
K. Sherry
P. Downey
P. Downey

J. Dodd

915
917
920
922
925
926
929
930
931
932
933
936
937
942
943
944
947
948
953
954
955
956
957
959
960
963
966
967
969
970
972
973

P. Downey
d. Matthew
a. Malesaeai »
N. Bowhay
P. Downey
d. Matthew
P. Downey
J. Dodd
R. Rhodes-bangham
A. Clarke
P. Downey
R. Rhodes-bangham
P. Downey
J. Dodd
. Downey
. Downey
. Downey
. Downey

U U U U T

. Downey
N. Bowhay
R. Rhodes-bangham
N. Bowhay
R. Rhodes-bangham
R. Rhodes-bangham
J. Dodd
J. Dodd
P. Downey
d. Matthew
P. Downey
H. Thompson
S. Hollingsworth
N. Bowhay

Total: 522

Draw: August 29, 2024 8:30 pm
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£100 Cash — Charity Raffle (19)

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

975 P. Downey 1058 P. Downey 1124 P. Downey

976 H. Thompson 1059 0. Matthew 1125 P. Downey

978 P. Downey 1060 K. Sherry 1126 R. Rhodes-bangham
986 J. Dodd 1063 K. Sherry 1128 0. Matthew

987 d. Matthew 1065 P. Downey 1129 P. Downey

988 d. Matthew 1068 K. Sherry 1131 R. Rhodes-bangham
989 a. Malesaenai ¢ 1070 H. Thompson 1132 P. Downey

992 K. Sherry 1073 R. Rhodes-bangham 1133 J. Dodd

993 K. Sherry 1074 A. Clarke 1137 P. Downey

994 0. Matthew 1075 a. Maleséeni » 1139 K. Sherry

995 P. Downey 1076 8. Matthew 1140 8. Matthew
1000 P. Downey 1077 P. Downey 1142 8. Matthew
1004 4. Matthew 1080 P. Downey 1145 N. Bowhay
1007 P. Downey 1082 P. Downey 1146 P. Downey
1009 a. Malesieni » 1083 P. Downey 1149 K. Sherry
1015 P. Downey 1086 J. Dodd 1151 d. Matthew
1016 R. Rhodes-bangham 1087 d. Matthew 1153 R. Rhodes-bangham
1018 R. Rhodes-bangham 1090 E. Pun 1154 D. Somers
1020 P. Downey 1099 P. Downey 1156 P. Downey
1024 A. Chasey 1100 G. Thomson 1157 P. Downey
1026 N. Bowhay 1101 P. Downey 1158 H. Thompson
1027 R. Rhodes-bangham 1102 0. Matthew 1160 K. Sherry
1028 P. Downey 1104 K. Sherry 1161 J. Dodd

1039 R. Rhodes-bangham 1105 P. Downey 1163 R. Rhodes-bangham
1040 A. Chasey 1112 P. Downey 1168 J. Dodd

1042 P. Downey 1113 P. Downey 1171 D. Somers
1044 S. Hollingsworth 1114 G. Thomson 1172 P. Downey
1046 P. Downey 1118 P. Downey 1173 R. Rhodes-bangham
1047 K. Sherry 1120 P. Downey 1184 P. Downey
1048 P. Downey 1121 P. Downey 1192 P. Downey
1050 G. Thomson 1122 P. Downey 1195 P. Downey
1051 P. Downey 1123 d. Matthew 1196 P. Downey

Total: 522 < Draw: August 29, 2024 8:30 pm Page 5 of 6




£100 Cash — Charity Raffle (19)

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

1197 0. Matthew 1273 P. Downey
1198 N. Bowhay 1279 d. Matthew
1205 R. Rhodes-bangham 1282 P. Downey
1206 P. Downey 1285 a. Malesaeai ¢
1207 P. Downey 1287 S. Hollingsworth
1211 E. Pun 1288 N. Bowhay
1212 d. Matthew 1290 d. Matthew
1214 R. Rhodes-bangham 1293 P. Downey
1215 R. Rhodes-bangham 1294 N. Bowhay
1217 R. Rhodes-bangham 1296 P. Downey
1222 J. Dodd

1223 P. Downey

1224 P. Downey

1226 R. Rhodes-bangham

1228 R. Rhodes-bangham

1231 a. Malesienai ¢

1232 P. Downey

1242 H. Thompson

1243 J. Dodd

1246 H. Thompson

1248 H. Thompson

1249 G. Thomson

1250 P. Downey

1251 P. Downey

1255 N. Bowhay

1256 P. Downey

1257 R. Rhodes-bangham

1258 a. Malesaeni ¢

1264 N. Bowhay

1267 P. Downey

1268 R. Rhodes-bangham

1272 N. Bowhay

Total: 522 < Draw: August 29, 2024 8:30 pm Page 6 of 6




